
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

69 

17 

11 

16 

Name 

Joosep NÕGENE 

Sven KOKLA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Randu RIIBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:11.114 

2:12.577 

2:14.036 

2:14.857 

2:15.443 

Diff 

1.463 

2.922 

3.743 

4.329 

4th Last Tm 

35.371 

30.998 

31.430 

35.602 

31.925 

3rd Last Tm 

29.223 

29.989 

30.818 

29.874 

34.722 

2nd Last Tm 

29.223 

34.318 

33.833 

30.604 

30.624 

Last Tm 

29.371 

29.972 

30.476 

30.479 

30.425 

Joker 

1 

3 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:58:12 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

8 

1 

75 

13 

7 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Toomas SEPP 

Sander SEPP 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:07.755 

2:09.688 

2:13.371 

2:19.562 

0.000 

Diff 

1.933 

5.616 

11.807 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

28.860 

33.319 

33.647 

34.076 

3rd Last Tm 

29.337 

29.709 

29.851 

29.468 

2nd Last Tm 

29.183 

30.032 

31.649 

29.537 

Last Tm 

33.033 

28.961 

29.550 

29.599 

Joker 

4 

1 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24/06/2019 21:10:23 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:01:23 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

55 

15 

19 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Janar MUTTIK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:07.929 

2:10.722 

2:14.458 

2:20.732 

Diff 

2.793 

6.529 

12.803 

4th Last Tm 

29.421 

30.513 

34.620 

31.994 

3rd Last Tm 

29.059 

29.590 

30.737 

32.106 

2nd Last Tm 

32.777 

33.377 

31.252 

35.989 

Last Tm 

29.013 

29.815 

30.320 

32.698 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:04:31 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 15:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

8 

91 

1 

55 

29 

69 

75 

17 

15 

11 

16 

13 

19 

7 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 
Andre KIIL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Joosep NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Toomas SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Randu RIIBERG 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur MÄESALU 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

Total Tm 

2:07.755 
2:07.929 
2:09.688 
2:10.722 
2:11.114 
2:12.577 
2:13.371 
2:14.036 
2:14.458 
2:14.857 
2:15.443 
2:19.562 
2:20.732 

Diff 

0.174 

1.933 

2.967 

3.359 

4.822 

5.616 

6.281 

6.703 

7.102 

7.688 

11.807 

12.977 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:11.114] 
4  [2:12.577] 

- 
4  [2:14.036] 

- 
4  [2:14.857] 
4  [2:15.443] 

- 
- 
- 

R2.  

4  [2:07.755] 
- 

4  [2:09.688] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:13.371] 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:19.562] 
- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 
4  [2:07.929] 

- 
4  [2:10.722] 

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:14.458] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:20.732] 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

8 

91 

1 

55 

29 

69 

75 

17 

15 

11 

16 

13 

19 

7 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 
Andre KIIL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Joosep NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Toomas SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Randu RIIBERG 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur MÄESALU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:07.755 
2:07.929 
2:09.688 
2:10.722 
2:11.114 
2:12.577 
2:13.371 
2:14.036 
2:14.458 
2:14.857 
2:15.443 
2:19.562 
2:20.732 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

8 

55 

91 

1 

29 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep NÕGENE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:05.907 

2:09.573 

2:10.382 

2:12.815 

2:09.831 

Diff 

3.666 

4.475 

6.908 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

28.586 

29.599 

34.506 

34.493 

30.329 

3rd Last Tm 

28.695 

29.267 

30.235 

30.482 

33.293 

2nd Last Tm 

28.890 

29.689 

28.732 

30.454 

29.222 

Last Tm 

32.440 

33.384 

29.128 

29.861 

29.011 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

Comment 

alakaalus auto 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:49:07 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

69 

17 

15 

75 

7 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Kristo KÜTT 

Robert KUTSAR 

Toomas SEPP 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:12.795 

4:24.011 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2:11.216 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

30.507 

34.873 

3rd Last Tm 

30.465 

34.872 

2nd Last Tm 

33.910 

30.526 

Last Tm 

30.582 

30.460 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:52:06 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

13 

16 

19 

11 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Randu RIIBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:15.849 

2:16.887 

2:20.042 

2:22.892 

Diff 

1.038 

4.193 

7.043 

4th Last Tm 

30.587 

31.565 

32.477 

30.293 

3rd Last Tm 

34.393 

30.160 

31.585 

30.391 

2nd Last Tm 

30.241 

34.761 

35.963 

30.348 

Last Tm 

32.847 

32.612 

31.609 

34.198 

Joker 

2 

3 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:00:19 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 16:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 

8 

55 

91 

69 

1 

13 

16 

19 

11 

17 

15 

75 

7 

29 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 
Janar MUTTIK 
Andre KIIL 
Sven KOKLA 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Randu RIIBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Robert KUTSAR 
Toomas SEPP 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Joosep NÕGENE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

2:05.907 
2:09.573 
2:10.382 
2:12.795 
2:12.815 
2:15.849 
2:16.887 
2:20.042 
2:22.892 
4:24.011 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

3.666 

4.475 

6.888 

6.908 

9.942 

10.980 

14.135 

16.985 

2:18.104 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:05.907] 
4  [2:09.573] 
4  [2:10.382] 

- 
4  [2:12.815] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:12.795] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [4:24.011] 
0  [0.000] 
0  [0.000] 

0  [] 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:15.849] 
4  [2:16.887] 
4  [2:20.042] 
4  [2:22.892] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

8 

91 

55 

1 

69 

13 

16 

17 

75 

11 

15 

19 

29 

7 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sven KOKLA 
Sander SEPP 
Randu RIIBERG 
Kristo KÜTT 
Toomas SEPP 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Liis TALIVERE 
Joosep NÕGENE 
Vahur MÄESALU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:07.755 
2:07.929 
2:10.722 
2:09.688 
2:12.577 
2:19.562 
2:15.443 
2:14.036 
2:13.371 
2:14.857 
2:14.458 
2:20.732 
2:11.114 

R1.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
38 
32 
33 
36 
37 
34 
35 
31 
39 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:05.907 
2:10.382 
2:09.573 
2:12.815 
2:12.795 
2:15.849 
2:16.887 
4:24.011 

0.000 
2:22.892 

0.000 
2:20.042 

R2.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
40 
38 
37 
34 
33 
35 
33 
36 
DQ 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
85 
81 
78 
70 
70 
70 
70 
69 
68 
67 
39 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

29 

11 

17 

75 

15 

Name 

Joosep NÕGENE 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas SEPP 

Robert KUTSAR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:10.449 

2:12.923 

2:13.246 

2:16.269 

0.000 

Diff 

2.474 

2.797 

5.820 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

29.982 

30.251 

34.862 

35.353 

3rd Last Tm 

33.816 

30.173 

30.093 

30.328 

2nd Last Tm 

28.804 

33.941 

30.046 

30.049 

Last Tm 

29.273 

30.588 

30.014 

32.328 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:14:53 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

13 

1 

16 

19 

7 

Name 

Sander SEPP 

Eero NÕGENE 

Randu RIIBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:08.556 

2:09.102 

2:13.973 

2:16.177 

0.000 

Diff 

0.546 

5.417 

7.621 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

29.329 

29.676 

31.108 

31.728 

3rd Last Tm 

29.651 

33.579 

30.000 

35.155 

2nd Last Tm 

29.282 

28.967 

34.690 

30.761 

Last Tm 

32.978 

29.168 

30.541 

30.473 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:17:53 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

8 

55 

69 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Sven KOKLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:06.192 

2:07.061 

2:11.298 

2:16.467 

Diff 

0.869 

5.106 

10.275 

4th Last Tm 

32.049 

28.819 

30.026 

35.433 

3rd Last Tm 

28.543 

28.563 

29.313 

30.860 

2nd Last Tm 

28.682 

28.759 

29.513 

31.579 

Last Tm 

29.152 

33.491 

34.467 

30.549 

Joker 

1 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 18:20:46 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 18:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

91 

8 

13 

1 

29 

55 

11 

17 

16 

19 

75 

69 

15 

7 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Randu RIIBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 
Toomas SEPP 
Sven KOKLA 
Robert KUTSAR 
Vahur MÄESALU 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

2:06.192 
2:07.061 
2:08.556 
2:09.102 
2:10.449 
2:11.298 
2:12.923 
2:13.246 
2:13.973 
2:16.177 
2:16.269 
2:16.467 

Diff 

0.869 

2.364 

2.910 

4.257 

5.106 

6.731 

7.054 

7.781 

9.985 

10.077 

10.275 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:10.449] 
- 

4  [2:12.923] 
4  [2:13.246] 

- 
- 

4  [2:16.269] 
- 

0  [] 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 

4  [2:08.556] 
4  [2:09.102] 

- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:13.973] 
4  [2:16.177] 

- 
- 
- 

0  [] 

R3.  

4  [2:06.192] 
4  [2:07.061] 

- 
- 
- 

4  [2:11.298] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [2:16.467] 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNS 

No. 

8 

91 

55 

1 

13 

69 

11 

17 

16 

75 

19 

29 

15 

7 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Sven KOKLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Randu RIIBERG 
Toomas SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Joosep NÕGENE 
Robert KUTSAR 
Vahur MÄESALU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:07.755 
2:07.929 
2:10.722 
2:09.688 
2:19.562 
2:12.577 
2:14.857 
2:14.036 
2:15.443 
2:13.371 
2:20.732 
2:11.114 
2:14.458 

R1.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
32 
38 
34 
36 
33 
37 
31 
39 
35 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:05.907 
2:10.382 
2:09.573 
2:12.815 
2:15.849 
2:12.795 
2:22.892 
4:24.011 
2:16.887 

0.000 
2:20.042 

0.000 

R2.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
38 
40 
35 
34 
37 
33 
36 
DQ 
33 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

2:07.061 
2:06.192 
2:11.298 
2:09.102 
2:08.556 
2:16.467 
2:12.923 
2:13.246 
2:13.973 
2:16.269 
2:16.177 
2:10.449 

R3.  

45 
50 
38 
40 
42 
32 
37 
36 
35 
33 
34 
39 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

145 
137 
123 
121 
112 
110 
106 
106 
105 
103 
101 
78 
68 
0 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

8 

55 

13 

11 

16 

19 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Sander SEPP 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Randu RIIBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:04.060 

3:06.411 

3:06.740 

3:13.970 

3:14.422 

3:16.012 

Diff 

2.351 

2.680 

9.910 

10.362 

11.952 

4th Last Tm 

28.876 

28.801 

33.055 

30.065 

33.857 

30.330 

3rd Last Tm 

29.117 

28.961 

29.041 

30.215 

29.527 

30.514 

2nd Last Tm 

28.830 

29.001 

29.154 

30.289 

29.879 

34.255 

Last Tm 

33.053 

33.903 

29.209 

30.941 

30.342 

30.562 

Joker 

6 

6 

3 

1 

3 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:07:17 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

1 

29 

17 

69 

75 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Sven KOKLA 

Toomas SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sar-Tech Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

3:00.949 

3:06.739 

3:08.973 

3:09.047 

3:11.329 

3:22.319 

Diff 

5.790 

8.024 

8.098 

10.380 

21.370 

4th Last Tm 

28.301 

29.024 

29.504 

29.262 

33.901 

30.878 

3rd Last Tm 

28.469 

33.253 

29.181 

29.642 

30.769 

33.693 

2nd Last Tm 

28.291 

29.211 

29.069 

29.399 

29.521 

30.353 

Last Tm 

32.175 

29.603 

29.539 

29.707 

30.050 

29.859 

Joker 

6 

4 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

6 

4 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:11:43 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 19:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

91 

8 

55 

1 

29 

13 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Allan KAKRI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

ALM Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Total Tm 

3:01.686 

3:04.467 

3:07.189 

3:07.544 

3:07.800 

2:10.141 

Diff 

2.781 

5.503 

5.858 

6.114 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

28.305 

29.198 

29.055 

28.989 

28.793 

29.190 

3rd Last Tm 

28.085 

28.778 

29.606 

29.101 

29.080 

29.874 

2nd Last Tm 

28.541 

29.019 

29.171 

29.035 

29.134 

28.768 

Last Tm 

32.007 

32.825 

33.299 

29.445 

29.328 

RETIRED 

Joker 

6 

6 

6 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 20:01:50 

Kuressaare Airport, Saaremaa 0.815 km 

22/06/2019 20:15 


